

HOLMSLEY ELEMENTARY PTO

7315 Hudson Oaks Dr. Houston, TX 77095

holmsleypto.ourschoolpages.com

October 11, 2022

Dear Potential Community Sponsor,

The Holmsley Elementary PTO is hosting an ongoing campaign, Husky Helpers! We are inviting you to become a Community Sponsor to our organization with the opportunity to market your business to parents, teachers, administration, and others in the community. This partnership will run throughout the 2022-2023 school year.

Our parent teacher organization strives to assist Holmsley Elementary with providing the best possible educational experience for our students along with supporting our mission statement.

Our goal is to support the students, teachers, administrators, and families of Holmsley Elementary. By working together, we will enrich our Huskies education experience. Our students, our future!

Your kind sponsorship goes toward helping us support various enrichment programs, field trips, family events, supplies, equipment, teacher appreciation and other school activities or needs.

We have 6 levels of sponsorship:

\$100 Husky Level Sponsorship: 1 Holmsley Spirit shirt, cup and vinyl decal, PTO will acknowledg the business with a Thank you post on Facebook.
\$250- Bronze Level Sponsorship: includes all of the Husky Level recognition, business is welcom to set up a booth at our bi-annual carnival
\$500- Silver Level Sponsorship: includes all the Bronze Level recognition, a business logo and website link will be posted on the PTO website holmsleypto.ourschoolpages.com, recognition with a Thank You blurb in the Holmsley Newsletter
\$1,000- Gold Level Sponsorship: includes all the Silver Level recognition, PTO will thank your business on a yard sign at PTO events, business will receive a custom plaque, ¼ page ad in the 2022 yearbook
$_{\rm mather }$ \$2,500- Platinum Level Sponsorship: includes all the Gold Level recognition but with a 1 2 page as in the 2022 yearbook
\$5,000- Diamond Level Sponsorship: includes all the Platinum Level recognition but with a full-page ad in the 2022 yearbook

The Holmsley PTO is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization and your donations may be tax deductible. Consult your tax professional for details. Our **tax ID is #76-0487882** and this letter may serve as your receipt for tax purposes.

Thank you in advance for your consideration!

After choosing a Level, please visit our website at holmsleypto.ourschoolpages.com to answer a few questions, upload your logo and make online payment.

Check: Please make your check out to Holmsley Elementary PTO and mail to 7315 Hudson Oaks Drive Houston, TX 77095. Pick up can also be arranged at your convenience.

Feel free to email holmsleypto@gmail.com for any questions.

Sincerely,

Holmsley Elementary PTO

